69
Electric Strikes
Features
Standard Features
• No cutting or altering
of the jamb required
• Fits standard ANSI 4-7/8" strike cutout
• Fail secure (Standard)

Shipping Weight
• 1.6 lbs [0.73kg]
How to Order
Series Fail Safe / Secure Voltage Finish
UNL — – 24 – 10B
UNL Cylindrical (blank) Fail Secure (Standard)
Note: FSUNL for field-selectable fail safe
operation ordered separately
12 12 Volt (blank)  US26D/626—Stainless Steel
24 24 Volt 10B        US10B/613—Oil Rubbed Bronze
Part Number | Description
FSUNL-12 Fail Safe/Fail Secure Unlatch
Module, 12 VDC, .90 mA
FSUNL-24 Fail Safe/Fail Secure Unlatch
Module, 24 VDC, 1.4 mA
Securitron®
FSUNL Fail Safe
Unlatch® Module
Allows Fail Safe
Configuration of
UNL and MUNL
The FSUNL is used with an UNL or MUNL
installation to provide selectable fail